Hamworthy Herz BioMatic
Biomass Boilers
Underfed Ring Grate: BM-U220, BM-U250,
BM-U300, BM-U350, BM-U400 and BM-U500
Wood Chip or Wood Pellet
Boiler Outputs 220kW to 500kW
Fully automatic, self-cleaning
2

the operating pressure. They have a fully insulated boiler casing. The boiler
body and water jacket have a low thermal mass which enables a very fast
response to demand for heat. It includes a vertically-tubed, self-cleaning
heat exchanger, protected by a high limit thermostat.
Wood Chips Wood Pellets
Fuel
Standard ÖNORM M7133 ÖNORM M7135
Size G30-G50 6mm or 8mm dia.
Moisture
content
W10-W35
35% Max
W8-W10
10% Max
Model Power
BM-U220 220kW
BM-U250 250kW
BM-U300 300kW
BM-U350 350kW
BM-U400 400kW
BM-U500 500kW
  Chip volume (m3/day)
Pellet volume (m3/day)
Chip mass (Tonnes/day)
Pellet mass (Tonnes/day)